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Room explication
Nr.
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Name
Hallway
Technical area
Living room
Kitchen
Hallway
WC
Shower
Sauna
Guest bedroom
Room
Garage
Terrace

Area
4,38
1,73
49,89
7,20
4,57
2,19
2,46
4,46
8,99
16,68
25,06
86,00

213,61 m2
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Telpu eksplikacija
Nr.
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

Telpas nosaukums
Hall
Storage room
Bathroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bathroom
Balcony
Balcony
Balcony

Platiba
28,33
4,08
5,25
19,53
13,65
16,34
11,48
10,73
16,46
14,70

140,55 m2
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